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Installation Instructions
Model 53560/53561/53562/53563

 RGB LED Controller for DigiRibbon

53560/53561/53562/53563

Integral IC chip that allows for individual operatio
each diode 
Endless modes can be created including chasing 
Over 300’ of run without additional signal amplifie 
DMX interface with optional controller 
Can be controlled by Iphone/Ipad/Ipod 
ETL approved for damp locations 
Field cuttable every 4 inches 

Cove and toe kick accent lighting 
Discos and clubs 
Store front displays 
Recreation rooms 
Game and theater rooms 
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Installation Instructions

  3. Only professional electrician is advised to cut and connect the strip,Please red in instruction before operate. 

Model 53560/53561/53562/53563

53560/53561
53562/53563

53560/53561
53562/53563

53560/53561
53562/53563

53366 53366


	01-53361-53362-53363.pdf
	02-53361-53362-53363.pdf

